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BRO CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY
Brown George W, master mariner, r 743

Castro
Brown Gratz K, sec. Cascade Improve-

ment Co, r Union League Club
Brown Grover W, electn, r 2075 BushBrown Gus (L Bernheimer & Co) r

Seattle
Brown Gustave R, patrolman Under-

writers Fire Patrol, r 1915 Bush
Brown Guy M, with Mercantile Trust

Co of S F, r 2140 Pine
Brown H, lab U RR, r 159 West
Brown H A Mrs, dressmkr, r 1870 Page
Brown Hans, master mariner, r 44 Pros-

pect Av
Brown Hants E, blksmith, r 512 Haight
Brown Harold, elk, r 288 Sanchez
Brown Harold, elk, r 1617 Broderick
Brown Harold R, r 2209 Van Ness Av
Brown Harry, r 1851 Market
Brown Harry, carp, r 1279, 20th Av
Brown Harry, carp, r 2410 Fillmore
Brown Harry, cementwkr, r 458, 22d Av
Brown Harry, elk Phoenix Tool & Valve

Co, r 18121^ Eddy
Brown Harry, fireman, r 1914 Larkin
Brown Harry, with Cal and Haw Sugar

Ref Co, r 214, 13th Av
Brown Harry C, employment, r 716

Montgomery
Brown Harry C, salesman Sherwood &

Sherwood, r 1828 Fell
Brown Harry E, elk M A Gunst & Co,

r 629 Octavia
Brown Harry G, waiter, r 222 Cortland Av
Brown Harry H (Charles Brown &

Sons^
Brown Harry R, instrument mkr, r 650

Castro
Brown Harvey F, cement wkr, r 1860

9th Av
Brown Harvey T (Brown & Abrahm)
Brown H B, elk Genl Mgr's Dept S P Co,

r Oakland
Brown Henrietta E, widow, r 319 Haight
Brown Henry, lab, r 60 Borland
Brown Henry, painter, r 1227, 4th Av
Brown Henry, stableman, r 649 McAllis-

ter
Brown Henry, watchman Cal Glue Wks
Brown Henry A, r 314 6 Clay
Brown Henry C, teamster, r 1666 San

Jose Av
Brown Henry E. electn, r 2945 Diamond
BBOWN HENSY- E, supt Western

Transfer and Storage Co, r 3815, 18th
Brown Henry H, lab, r 3345 Buchanan
Brown Henry W, acct, r 973 Bryant
Brown Henry Ward, atty, 628 Montgom-

ery, r Colma
Brown Herbert, plumber, r 212 Bi'oder-

ick
Brown Herbert F, real estate, 781 Mon-

adnock Bldg, r Union League Club
Brown Herbert H (Edward Brown &

Sons) r Alameda
Brown Herbert M, mfr, r 1400 Sutter
Brown Herman E, lab, r 209 1^ Bartlett

rear
Brown H L, master mariner, r 1741, 12th

Av South
Brown H M, elk Am Nat Bank of S F,

r 1207 O'Farrell
Brown Homer P, with Welch & Co, r

638 Clayton
Brown Honora, widow, r 224 Palmer
Brown Horace B, undertaker Halsted &

Co, r 508 Scott
Brown Horace R, stenogr Union Pac RR

Co, r Berkeley
Brown Hortense Miss, bakery, 4415 Cali-

fornia
Brown Howard A. sheet metal wkr-, r

1870 Page
Brown Howell, elk Hastings Clothing

Co, r 334 Pennsylvania
BBOWN I I (Vogelsang & Brown) atty,

20 Montgomery, r 246 Laurel

BRO 313

Gorham Rubber Company
GOODRICH TIRES AND
DRUGGISTS' SUNDRIES

50-56 FREMONT STREET
Brown Isaac J, cement wkr, r 1860, 9ih

purser str Pomona,

teacher Pub

Brown Isaac W W,
r 2271 Hayes

Brown Isabel R Miss,
Schools, r 1229, 4th Av

Brown Isabelle Mrs, varieties, 3798, 17thBrown J, engr, r 4420 San Bruno AvBrown J, watchman Pope & Talbot
Brown Jackson M, foreman, r 60 Lan-

ders
Brown James, r 919a Florida
Brown James, r 3627, 19th
Brown James, boilermkr, r 1817, 2dthBrown James bldg materials, r 1801

California
Brown James, butcher, r 1338, 8th Av

South
Brown James, carp, r 4441, 17th
Brown James, elev constructor, r 3149a

Mission
Brown James, engr, r 910 Treat Av
Brown James, fireman, r 252 East
Brown James, lab, r 829 Arkansas
Brown James, lab S P Co, r 944 1^ York
Brown James, lab, r 3096a Octavia
Brown James, pres and genl mgr Lvn-

wood Co, 414 Montgomery, r 480 Ellis
Brown James, printer, 371 Noe
Brown James, riveter, r 511, 20th
Brown James, tailor, r 128 Church
Brown James A, r 154, 3d
Brown James & Alex, coal importers,

Russ Bldg
Brown James C, r 1304a Masonic Av
Brown James C, housemover, r 172 Ca-

selli Av
Brown James D, r 2231 Washington
BBOWN JAMBS D, notary public and

commissioner deeds, 206-209 Hum-
boldt Bank Bldg, r 1966 Vallejo

Brown James J, engr. r 4 46 London
Brown James J, sec Hughson & Merton

(Inc) r Redwood City
Brown James L, bkkpr, r 1841 Market
Brown James L, bldr, r 539, 3d Av
Brown James L, furniture and stoves.

426 Valencia, r 364 Page
Brown James M, cattle dealer, 2492

Folsom, r 402 Japan Av
BBOWN JAMES P, elk U S District

Court, r San Mateo
Brown James S. watchman U S Com of

Immigration, r 336 Bryant
Brown Jasper M, carp, r 116 1^ San Jose

Av
Brown Jeanette Miss, nurse, r 2270 Sut-

ter
Brown Jefferson, teamster, r 1183 J^

Howard
Brown Jefferson M, master mariner,

Ferry Bldg
Brown Jennie, widow, r 2682 Sacramento
Brown Jens. stev. 30n Steuart

VALLEJO BRICK &T1LE CO.
PACIFIC CLAY WORKS^

5AmA MARINA BLOC.
112 MARKET5T.

GLOBE-WERNICKE FILES
H. S. CROCKER CO., agents 541-543 MARKET ST.


